
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/06; Name= PURDY ILA
M;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201006230001
98450

06/23/2010
10:54:07

PURDY ILA M Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201006280002
04970

06/28/2010
02:03:57

PURDY ILA M Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

Legacy #:1996-
36982 Instr
#:19961107000
369821

Other:SEE
INST

201006290002
05980

06/29/2010
10:58:20

PURDY ILA M Grantor MORTGAGE AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

8 13 Lot#:9 Book:8
Pg:13
Sub:ROYAL
OAKS
SECOND
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION


