Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/06; Name= PURDY ILA M;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201006230001 98450	06/23/2010 10:54:07	PURDY ILA M	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK						Other:SEE INST
201006280002 04970	06/28/2010 02:03:57	PURDY ILA M	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					Legacy #:1996- 36982 Instr #:19961107000 369821	Other:SEE INST
201006290002 05980	06/29/2010 10:58:20	PURDY ILA M	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION			8	13		Lot#:9 Book:8 Pg:13 Sub:ROYAL OAKS SECOND SECTOR FIRST ADDITION